Annexure 1

AXIS BANK - BUSINESS BANKING
CURRENT ACCOUNT GLOBAL (FOR EXPORTER/IMPORTER SEGMENT) (CAGBL)- Schedule of Charges (w.e.f- 10th January 2013)

Cash Transaction Limits
Qaurterly Average (Ad Valorem limit)
Product Balance (QAB) Home Branch Non Home Branch RN MUY N::‘Q:Z:E Chequebook/qu| Total Free
VARIANTS Deposit/quarter Deposit/quarter’ ome Branc : arter Transactions/q DD/PO
. N Withdrawal | Withdrawal/qu 3
(in Rs) (in Rs) anter? (free leaves) varter
10k-69k 1,500,000 75,000 Unlimited 1,500,000 75 150 NIL
70k-99k 3,000,000 525,000 Unlimited 3,000,000 150 300 NIL
100k-299k 7,500,000 900,000 Unlimited 4,500,000 300 600
CAGBL 300k-499k 15,000,000 2,250,000 Unlimited 6,000,000 600 1,200
500k-999k 24,000,000 3,750,000 Unlimited 7,500,000 1,800 1,800 Free
1000k-5000k 45,000,000 4,500,000 Unlimited Unlimited 4,500 4,500
5001k and above 90,000,000 15,000,000 Unlimited Unlimited 9,000 9,000
Cash Transactions
Qaurterly Average -
Product Balance (QAB) Home Branch Non Home Branch | Home Branch fon Ho:\e Chequebook Trg:sacilon DD/PO
VARIANTS o e 5 Branc| arges
Deposit Deposit Withdrawal Withdrawal (Rs / txn)
10k-69k Re.1/1000, (Min Rs.50 and
70k-99k Max Rs.5000)
100k-299k Rs.2/1000
CAGBL 300k-499k Rs.2/1000 Rs 5.00/1000 Free Rs 3 / leaf Rs.10/txn
500k-999k Free
1000k-5000k
Free
5001k and above
Other Common Charges
Annual Charges Rs.1000.00
. . . . Upto Rs. 1 lac - Rs. 100 per instrument;
Cheques Deposited at any Axis Bank branch for outstation collection Newve 75, 1 e - 5, 200 e iisiuiment (Cieness melsve of pesiesrs)
Demand Drafts ( payable at Correspondent Bank locations under Desk Drawing Re 1.00/1000 ; Min Rs 25 per DD
arrangement)
Demand Drafts purchased from other banks Actual + Rs 0.50/1000; Min Rs 50 per DD
DD drawn on Axis Bank branches- Cancellation , Reissuance or Revalidation Rs 100/- per instance
DD drawn on Correspondent Bgz\lj:”rggﬁsss— Cancellation , Reissuance or Rs 100/- per instance+ other bank's charges at actudls if any







AXIS BANK - BUSINESS BANKING

Annexure #2

CURRENT ACCOUNT GLOBAL (FOR EXPORTER/IMPORTER SEGMENT) (CAGBL)- Schedule of Charges (w.e.f- 10th January 2013)

FOR ACCOUNTS MAINTAINING BALANCE LESS THAN Rs. 10000.00 (QAB)

Cash Transaction Limits
Herly A (Ad Valorem limit)
Product Q:;;’g’e (\(/)e:;?e Home Branch Non Home Branch Home Branch N::‘a:zr:e Chequebook/qu Total Free
. . 1 "
Depoililquarier Depos.ﬂ/quarter Withdrawal | Withdrawal/qu arter Transactions/qu DD/PO
(in Rs) (in Rs) e (free leaves) arter
CAGBL Below 10k NIL Unlimited NIL NIL
Cash Transactions
Qaurterly Average Transaction
Chequebook DD/PO
Balance (QAB) Home Bru.nch Non Home I?runch Hon:ne Branch Non Home Branch Withdrawal q Charges
Deposit Deposit Withdrawal
( Rs / txn)
Re.1.50/1000,(Min Rs.50 and
Rs.2/1
Below 10k Rs.3/1000 Rs.4/1000 Free 5.2/1000 Rs.2/leaf Rs.7/txn Max Rs.5000)
O O O g
Annual Maintenance Charges Rs 1000

Cheques Deposited at any Axis Bank branch for outstation collection

Upto Rs. 1 lac - Rs. 100 per instrument;

Above Rs. 1 lac - Rs. 200 per instrument (Charges inclusive of postage)

Demand Drafts ( payable at Correspondent Bank locations under Desk Drawing
arrangement)

Re 1.00/1000 ; Min Rs 25 per DD

Demand Drafts purchased from other banks

Actual + Rs 0.50/1000; Min Rs 50 per DD

DD drawn on Axis Bank branches- Cancellation , Reissuance or Revalidation

Rs 100/- per instance

DD drawn on Correspondent Bank branches- Cancellation , Reissuance or
Revalidation

Rs 100/- per instance+ other bank's charges at actuals if any

Signature Verification Certificate

Rs 100 per verification

Certificate of Balance

Current Year : Free
Previous year: Rs 200

Retrieval of old records or query

More than 1 year old : Rs 100 per record/ query

Account Closure Charges

Less than 1 year old : Rs 500
Older than 1 year  :Rs 250

Standing Instructions

Free

Stop Payment Charges

Per Instrument : Rs 100
Per Series: Rs 250

Mobile Alerts

DUy ATSTTS OTT DUy LT T DUTOTTCe - KS TU7TTTOTTITT

Transaction Alerts/ Cheque Return Alerts : Rs 25/month
Raoth - Dc 20/ thn

Clearing Cheque Retfurn - Issued by Customer

Rs.500/cheque







